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417392
417393
417948

418050

418627
418630
418631
418872
418874
418937
418949
418950
418980
418982
418983
419076
419249
419253
419254
419255
419256
419258
419328
419331
419332
419336
419370
419384
419445
419449
419450
419451
419461
419529
419572
419574
419585
419634
419683
419684
419688
419689
419690
419753
419754
419759
419761
419763
419764
419821
419836
419843
419844
419892
419925

2004 - 2005 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGMT

MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
SMITH FARM & GARDEN

ZEP MANUFACTURING CO
CROW BURLINGAME CO
ENLOW TRACTORS INC
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
PRO-PATCH COMPANY
CORPORATE EXPRESS

FUEL MANAGERS INC
INTERSTATE STEEL

CROW BURLINGAME CO
FORD OF TULSA

O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH
CHANDLER MATERIALS CO
ALL WHEEL DRIVE EQUIPMENT
LOWE'S OF OWASSO

MC ELROY FLUID POWER
OKLAHOMA POLICE SUPPLY
T & W TIRE CO

MEDSAFE

QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO
CORPORATE EXPRESS
DETAIL SUPPLY WAREHOUSE
BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
WATER PRODUCTS

BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
FUEL MANAGERS INC
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS
DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA
VERDICON INC

XPEDX TULSA

CONTINENTAL BATTERY CO
RAINBOW CONCRETE CO
WARREN CAT

O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
POWERPLAN

FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS
R L A GEOSYSTEMS

T & W TIRE CO

GRAINGER W W INC

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TIFCO INDUSTRIES
CHANDLER MATERIALS CO
DARR LIFT

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK
SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC

418231
419004
419051
419815
419989
500382

LLOYD RICHARDS

GET IMAGING INC

TEXAS BARCODE SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC
TEXAS BARCODE SYSTEMS
WILSON, EARLENE

2004 - 2005 PARK FUND

407638
408565
408643
409283
410659
412314
413231
413523
413949

JENKS PUBLIC WORKS

ALLIED REFRIGERATION

COX COMMUNICATIONS
RARCINC

KT U L TELEVISION INC
GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC
MID-SOUTH PETROLEUM
HOLLIDAY SAND & GRAVEL CO

PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR

" PRIOR

PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR

PRIOR

PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR

YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR

YEAR

YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR

TRAINING
DATA PROCESSING SERV
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR
PRIOR

YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR
YEAR

EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE

380.90
668.15
176.04
2,154.81
219.61
239.09
1,390.94
3,800.00
228.15
9,214.69
149.00
242.16
10.50
345.78
354.91
1,436.00
460.65
119.00
161.90
990.00
3,616.88
70.60
159.80
328.90
524.90
62.52
108.32
4,084.62
9,192.46
1,237.99
289.96
125.70
183.84
330.00
144.48
289.88
390.00
-3,499.86
1,490.54
76.80
2,724.55
1,321.69
280.50
265.22
250.00
1,312.44
146.89

- 55.80
128.01
752.63
534.85
67.00
384.66
81.40
36.36

1,705.55
10,036.48
2,050.36
945.26
451.76
872.70

14.04
300.22
78.31
242.00
86.25
25.00
40.00
187.46
859.49




