Monday, July 19, 2004 - Continued			
·			
417392	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	380.90
417393	O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	668.15
417948	SMITH FARM & GARDEN	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	176.04
418050	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	2,154.81
418627	CROW BURLINGAME CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	219.61
418630	ENLOW TRACTORS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	239.09
418631	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	1,390.94
418872	PRO-PATCH COMPANY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	3,800.00
418874	CORPORATE EXPRESS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	228.15
418937	FUEL MANAGERS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	9,214.69
418949	INTERSTATE STEEL CROW BURLINGAME CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	149.00 242.16
418950 418980	FORD OF TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	10.50
418982	O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	345.78
418983	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	354.91
419076	CHANDLER MATERIALS CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	1,436.00
419249	ALL WHEEL DRIVE EQUIPMENT	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	460.65
419253	LOWE'S OF OWASSO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	119.00
419254	MC ELROY FLUID POWER	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	161.90
419255	OKLAHOMA POLICE SUPPLY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	990.00
419256	T & W TIRE CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	3,616.88
419258	MEDSAFE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	70.60
419328	QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	159.80
419331	CORPORATE EXPRESS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	328.90
419332	DETAIL SUPPLY WAREHOUSE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	524.90
419336	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	62.52
419370 419384	WATER PRODUCTS BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	108.32 4,084.62
419364	FUEL MANAGERS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	9,192.46
419449	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	1,237.99
419450	DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	289.96
419451	DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	125.70
419461	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	183.84
419529	VERDICON INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	330.00
419572	XPEDX TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	144.48
419574	CONTINENTAL BATTERY CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	289.88
419585	RAINBOW CONCRETE CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	390.00
419634	WARREN CAT	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	3,499.86
419683	O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	1,490.54
419684	POWERPLAN	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	76.80
419688	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	2,724.55
419689 419690	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	1,321.69 280.50
419753	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	265.22
419754	R L A GEOSYSTEMS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	250.00
419759	T & W TIRE CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	1,312.44
419761	GRAINGER W W INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	146.89
419763	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	55.80
419764	TIFCO INDUSTRIES	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	128.01
419821	CHANDLER MATERIALS CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	752.63
419836	DARR LIFT	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	534.85
419843	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	67.00
419844	SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	384.66
419892	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	81.40
419925	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	36.36
2004 - 2005 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGMT			
418231	LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	1,705.55
419231		DATA PROCESSING SERV	•
419051	TEXAS BARCODE SYSTEMS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,050.36
419815	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	945.26
419989	TEXAS BARCODE SYSTEMS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	451.76
500382	WILSON, EARLENE	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	872.70
0004 0005 DADY TYPE			
	05 PARK FUND	DDIOD 19915	.
407638	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	14.04
408565	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	300.22
408643	COX COMMUNICATIONS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	78.31
409283 410659	RARCINC KTULTELEVISION INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	$242.00 \\ 86.25$
410659	GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	25.00
413231	AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	40.00
413523	MID-SOUTH PETROLEUM	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	187.46
413949	HOLLIDAY SAND & GRAVEL CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	859.49